
Real Estate
Market Forum

Sponsorship Opportunities
& Reservation Form

$5000

$3500
$2500

$700

$1000

$350

Don’t Miss Out!
• Current & future economic conditions in the region 

• Knowledgeable speakers on the housing industry, affordable housing, and waterfront properties 
• Education credits might be available for Real Estate licensees and appraisers in Washington and 

Idaho (applications have been submitted, including to the IREC)

Spokane

Name of Business
1. 7.

2. 8.

3.

5.

9.

11.

4.

6.

10.

12.

Contact Person

Phone

Address

Email

Presenting 
Sponsor*

Choose your 
sponsorship:

Please complete information below: Please provide the names of those who will attend under your sponsorship level 
(See above for # of tickets per sponsorship). Any other attendees will need to 
purchase tickets separately.

Scan & Email this Form to:
Lisa Aaron | Spokane REALTORS® Membership Experience Coordinator 
lisa@spokanerealtors.com | (509) 919–3756

Tiffany Claxton | SKRERC Forum Sponsorship Chair 
tiffany@spokanerealtors.com | (509) 919–3755

• Exposure to 
more than 550 
decision makers 

• Company logo 
on program and 
video screen 
during lunch 
 
• Five-minute 
presentation 
during lunch 
 
• Two 6-foot 
display tables 
for your 
company 
 
• Eight tickets 
to the forum

• Exposure to 
more than 550 
decision makers 

• Full page ad in 
program 
 
• Five-minute 
speech at 
beginning of 
program 
 
• Logo on cover 
of program 
 
• Logo-ed swag 
on tables 
 
• Two 6-foot 
display tables 
for your 
company 
 
• Twelve tickets 
to the forum

• Exposure to 
more than 550 
decision makers 

• Company logo 
on program and 
video screen 
during lunch 
 
• Two 6-foot 
display tables for 
your company 
 
• Four tickets to 
the forum

• Exposure to more 
than 550 decision 
makers 

• Recognized in 
program 
 
• One 6-foot 
display table for 
your company 
 
• Two tickets to 
the forum

• Exposure to more 
than 550 decision 
makers 

• Recognized in 
program 
 
• Half of a 6-foot 
display table for your 
company 
 
• One ticket to the 
forum

• Exposure to more 
than 550 decision 
makers 

• Company logo on 
program and video 
screen during lunch 
 
• Three-minute 
presentation during 
lunch 
 
• Two 6-foot display 
tables for your 
company 
 
• Six tickets to the 
forum

Luncheon 
Sponsor*

Coffee Break 
Sponsor*

Sponsorship

Sponsorship

Sponsorship

Spokane–Kootenai Real Estate Research Committee

It’s that time of year to start reserving your trade-show tables for the annual Real Estate Market Forum!

*Must be non-
competing 
industries

Limited to 1 
Sponsorship

Limited to 1 
Sponsorship

Limited to 1 
Sponsorship

Kootenai/Bonner

February 26th, 2026

Spokane Convention Center 
334 W Spokane Falls Blvd 
Spokane, WA 99201


	Name of Business: 
	Contact Person: 
	Phone: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	1: 
	7: 
	2: 
	8: 
	3: 
	9: 
	4: 
	10: 
	5: 
	11: 
	6: 
	12: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off


