

Real Estate Market Forum

Spokane Kootenai/Bonner

Sponsorship Opportunities & Reservation Form

Spokane-Kootenai Real Estate Research Committee



It's that time of year to start reserving your trade-show tables for the annual Real Estate Market Forum!

Choose your sponsorship:

\$5000	<input type="checkbox"/>
Presenting Sponsor*	
<i>Limited to 1 Sponsorship</i>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure to more than 550 decision makers Full page ad in program Five-minute speech at beginning of program Logo on cover of program Logo-ed swag on tables Two 6-foot display tables for your company Twelve tickets to the forum 	

*Must be non-competing industries

\$3500	<input type="checkbox"/>
Luncheon Sponsor*	
<i>Limited to 1 Sponsorship</i>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure to more than 550 decision makers Company logo on program and video screen during lunch Five-minute presentation during lunch Two 6-foot display tables for your company Eight tickets to the forum 	

\$2500	<input type="checkbox"/>
Coffee Break Sponsor*	
<i>Limited to 1 Sponsorship</i>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure to more than 550 decision makers Company logo on program and video screen during lunch Three-minute presentation during lunch Two 6-foot display tables for your company Six tickets to the forum 	

Don't Miss Out!

- Current & future economic conditions in the region
- Knowledgeable speakers on the housing industry, affordable housing, and waterfront properties
- Education credits might be available for Real Estate licensees and appraisers in Washington and Idaho (applications have been submitted, including to the IREC)

Tiffany Claxton | SKRERC Forum Sponsorship Chair
tiffany@spokanerealtors.com | (509) 919-3755



Spokane Convention Center
334 W Spokane Falls Blvd
Spokane, WA 99201



February 26th, 2026

\$1000	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sponsorship	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure to more than 550 decision makers Company logo on program and video screen during lunch Three-minute presentation during lunch Two 6-foot display tables for your company Four tickets to the forum 	

\$700	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sponsorship	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure to more than 550 decision makers Recognized in program One 6-foot display table for your company Two tickets to the forum 	

\$350	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sponsorship	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure to more than 550 decision makers Recognized in program Half of a 6-foot display table for your company One ticket to the forum 	

Please complete information below:

Name of Business _____

Contact Person _____

Phone _____

Address _____

Email _____

Scan & Email this Form to:

Lisa Aaron | Spokane REALTORS® Membership Experience Coordinator
lisa@spokanerealtors.com | (509) 919-3756

Please provide the names of those who will attend under your sponsorship level (See above for # of tickets per sponsorship). Any other attendees will need to purchase tickets separately.

1. _____	7. _____
2. _____	8. _____
3. _____	9. _____
4. _____	10. _____
5. _____	11. _____
6. _____	12. _____